
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Task 0  Project Communications Thu 1/15/15 Mon 11/21/16

2 Communications Thu 1/15/15 Mon 11/21/16

3 Task 1 Ground Water Production
and Water-Level Monitoring 
Program Assessment

Thu 1/15/15 Sun 6/11/17

4 Data Collection Thu 1/15/15 Sun 6/14/15

5 Draft Tech Memo Fri 5/15/15 Sun 6/14/15

6 Findings & Review Committee 
& SAC Review

Mon 6/15/15 Tue 6/30/15

7 Revise Draft Tech Memo Wed 7/1/15 Mon 7/13/15

8 Present to Board Tue 7/14/15 Fri 7/24/15

9 Conduct Stakeholder Meeting 
and Receive Comments

Sat 7/25/15 Thu 8/6/15

10 Revise Tech Memo for 
Monitoring Program 
Improvements

Fri 8/7/15 Tue 9/1/15

11 Present Study 
Recommendations to Board

Wed 9/2/15 Thu 9/17/15

12 Review Post Conversion 
Monitoring Data

Fri 4/1/16 Sun 6/11/17

13 Task 2 TERS Published by the 
TWDB

Thu 1/15/15 Tue 12/13/16

14 Assess TERS Information and 
Water Quality

Thu 1/15/15 Tue 7/14/15

15 Well Database and Pumping 
Effects

Mon 6/15/15 Sat 8/15/15

16 Pumping and Artesian Head 
Changes & Subsidence

Mon 6/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

17 PROJECT SUSPENSION Tue 9/1/15 Sun 12/20/15

18 Pumping and Artesian Head 
Changes & Subsidence

Fri 1/1/16 Tue 3/15/16

19 Present to Findings & Review 
Committee and SAC Review

Wed 3/16/16 Sun 5/8/16

20 Present to Board Mon 5/9/16 Mon 5/16/16

21 Stakeholder Meeting, Receive 
Comments and Draft Tech 
Memo

Tue 5/17/16 Mon 9/19/16

22 Present Summary of Report to 
Findings & Review Committee 
and Board

Tue 9/20/16 Sat 10/15/16

23 Revise Report Based on 
Comments from Findings & 
Review Committee

Sun
10/16/16

Tue 12/13/16
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ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Task 3 Future Groundwater 
Availability

Fri 10/21/16 Tue 7/25/17

2 Evaluate Aquifer Response and 
Water Quality Data for Catahoula 
Aquifer and Task 2 Results

Fri 10/21/16 Wed 12/21/16

3 Perform Model Simulation Based 
on GMA 14 Estimated Future 
Pumping in Order to Develop 
Performance Matrix

Thu 12/22/16 Wed 1/11/17

4 Present Results Regarding 
Performance Matrix to Findings & 
Review Committee.  Present 
Potential Groundwater 
Development Themes/Scenarios 
for Review and Approval of 
Committee.

Thu 1/12/17 Tue 2/7/17

5 Perform up to Three Simulations for
Potential Future Pumping Options, 
Meet with Findings & Review 
Committee and Board, and Hold a 
Stakeholder Meeting

Wed 2/8/17 Sun 4/2/17

6 Prepare Recommendations for 
Groundwater Development and 
Present Results to Findings & 
Review Committee and Board*

Mon 3/20/17 Tue 5/16/17

7 Revise Recommendations in Draft 
Memorandum and Present 
Memorandum Summary to the 
Board

Wed 5/17/17 Thu 6/22/17

8 Receive Comments and Finalize 
Memorandum

Fri 6/23/17 Tue 7/25/17
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